
by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY 12/05/2023

P.M. DURLING Bus #1

LOCATIONTIME

1 Schwartz, Jeanne

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:55 pm 1

COOPER FOSTER PARK RD W & 

CHERRYWOOD DR

2:59 pm 2

4610 WASHINGTON AVE - CROSS3:04 pm 3

W 38TH ST & DAYTON AVE3:07 pm 4

W 38TH ST & LEXINGTON AVE3:08 pm 5

216 W 38TH ST - CROSS3:09 pm 6

CLIFTON AVE & E 45TH ST3:12 pm 7

VINCENT SCHOOL3:20 pm 8

P.M. DURLING Bus #4

LOCATIONTIME

4 Smith, Kim

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:55 pm 1

ELYRIA AVE & TOLEDO AVE3:00 pm 2

4520 ELYRIA AVE3:02 pm 3

3215 N RIDGE RD3:08 pm 4

LIBERTY AVE & MAYFIELD ST3:10 pm 5

MAYFIELD ST & VINCENT AVE3:11 pm 6

MAYFIELD ST & RIDGEWOOD ST3:12 pm 7

RIDGEWOOD ST & WILSON AVE3:13 pm 8

VINCENT SCHOOL -3:14 pm 9

VINCENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

(VES)

3:16 pm 10

P.M. DURLING Bus #8

LOCATIONTIME

8 Branscum, Clarissa

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:55 pm 1

5369 ELYRIA AVE3:01 pm 2

ELFLEDA ST & ORCHARD AVE3:02 pm 3

ELFLEDA ST & GLOBE AVE3:03 pm 4

ROLLING AVE & SCHOOL ST - 

CROSS

3:04 pm 5

SCHOOL ST & HECOCK AVE3:05 pm 6

5297 CLINTON AVE3:09 pm 7

5061 CLINTON AVE3:10 pm 8

5088 CLINTON AVE3:11 pm 9

OAKWOOD AVE & GARFIELD AVE  

- CROSS

3:12 pm 10

OAKWOOD AVE & CLEVELAND 

AVE

3:13 pm 11

OAKWOOD AVE & MCKINLEY 

AVE  - CROSS 2

3:14 pm 12

OAKWOOD AVE & ROOSEVELT 

AVE - CROSS

3:15 pm 13

OAKWOOD AVE & TAFT AVE3:15 pm 14

VINCENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL3:17 pm 15

P.M. DURLING Bus #6

LOCATIONTIME

6 Dembinski, Mary

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:57 pm 1

E 36TH ST & DENVER AVE3:02 pm 2

E 36TH ST & TOLEDO AVE3:03 pm 3

E 36TH ST & CLIFTON AVE3:03 pm 4

E 36TH ST & CANTON AVE3:04 pm 5

E 36TH ST & OMAHA AVE3:05 pm 6

DALLAS AVE & E 36TH ST3:06 pm 7

ALBANY AVE & E 36TH ST3:07 pm 8

ADA AVE & E 36TH ST3:07 pm 9

DUNTON RD & SQUIRE ST - CROSS 

3

3:10 pm 10

4716 ELYRIA AVE3:11 pm 11

4843 ELYRIA AVE - CROSS3:12 pm 12

5000 ELYRIA AVE3:13 pm 13

VINCENT SCHOOL3:18 pm 14

P.M. DURLING Bus #9

LOCATIONTIME

9 Howell, Amanda

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:57 pm 1

4011 ELYRIA AVE3:01 pm 2

618 E. 39TH ST3:03 pm 3

RUSSELL AVE & GRACE ST3:04 pm 4

ELYRIA AVE & GRACE ST3:05 pm 5

SHEFFIELD MEADOWS3:07 pm 6

BERKSHIRE APTS3:09 pm 7

PINE HOLLOW APTS.3:10 pm 8

VINCENT SCHOOL3:16 pm 9

P.M. DURLING Bus #16

LOCATIONTIME

16 Holcomb, Lisa

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL (DMS)2:58 pm 1

PEARL AVE & E 37TH ST3:06 pm 2

PEARL AVE & E 38TH ST3:07 pm 3

PEARL APARTMENTS - CROSS3:08 pm 4

E 43RD ST & PEARL AVE3:10 pm 5

4636 PEARL AVE3:11 pm 6

VINCENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL3:15 pm 7

Routefinder Pro 12.14 rl_tri000139.rptPage 1 of 1


